
Qty/Panels Clean Only Coat Only Clean & Coat

1 - 100   

101 - 300

301 - 500

501 - 1000

<1000

R70,00 

R60,00 

R50,00 

R40,00 

R35,00

R230,00 

R210,00 

R180,00 

R160,00 

R150,00

R300,00  

R270,00  

R220,00  

R180,00  

R160,00

 Standard Call out fee for Gauteng R 350 - Outside of Gauteng POR

*All prices above excludes VAT

*All DIY Kit prices includes VAT & Delivery to major
         cities in South Africa

Contents of the DIY Kit:
Step 1 - Clean Wipe
Step 2 - Nano Coating Wipe
PV Shield Solar Shampoo
Latex Glove
Microfibre Cloth

Contact:
+27 82 552 6625
info@pvshieldsa.com
www.pvshieldsa.com




